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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 7th Oct 2021
C.K
MA2652

C.K Magma Technicians Pro Wheeled Case

5013969246131
4202929890
CN

Carl
Kammerling

More storage than ever before - 50 Pocket/Storage Compartments, Vertical Pockets for clear visibility and
organisation of tools, Adjustable straps for easier access to main pocket compartment, Lockable zip system for extra
security, Rugged and durable chassis, wheels and telescopic handle for all terrain use, Balanced design for effortless
movement of larger toolkits, test equipment and power tools, Extra wide main compartment featuring a red lining for
high visibility - hard protective divider between tools and test equipment, Zip down front panel for A4 document

storage

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
470
290
430

6250

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1

0

Tag Label
50
Protective Bag

25

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

2
520
510
460
135

Cardboard Carton
880
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