Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 7th Oct 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	MA2652
Description	C.K Magma Technicians Pro Wheeled Case
Barcode	5013969246131
Commodity code	4202929890
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

More storage than ever before – 50 Pocket/Storage Compartments, Vertical Pockets for clear visibility and organisation of tools, Adjustable straps for easier access to main pocket compartment, Lockable zip system for extra security, Rugged and durable chassis, wheels and telescopic handle for all terrain use, Balanced design for effortless movement of larger toolkits, test equipment and power tools, Extra wide main compartment featuring a red lining for high visibility – hard protective divider between tools and test equipment, Zip down front panel for A4 document storage

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	2	
Width mm	470	-	0	520	
Depth mm	290	-	-	510	
Height mm	430	-	-	460	
Weight	6250	0	-	13.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	Tag Label	-	Cardboard Carton	
	Card gms	50	-	880	
	Plastic use	Protective Bag	-	-	
	Plastic gms	25	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	